
1. 2. 3. 4. 
   9:30
    1:00
    7:00

Mystery Walk
North Walmart
Movie:   The Gift

   9:00
   9:30
    1:30
   6:00

Walk the Block
Craft: Denim Owls
Bermuda Triangle 
Game Bingo

 9:15
11:00
2:00

Exercises
Canteen
Happy Hour with 
Noel Burles

  

  5. 6.     7. 8. 9. 10. 11.
  10:00 LDS Church Service     9:15

  10:00

    2:00

Exercises
Make a Strawberry
Pizza
Bingo

   8:30
   9:00

 
11:00
 11:30
   2:00

Hairdresser
Covid Immunization
Spring Clinic
Canteen
Toonie Tuesday
Horse Racing

    9:15
  10:00

    2:00
    7:00

Exercises
“I Packed My Bag”
Game
Card Bingo
Movie:  Jersey Boys

   9:30
 11:30

 Mystery Walk
Lunch and Shopping at
the Park Place Mall 

    9:15
  11:00
  12:00
    2:00

Exercises
Canteen
Root Beer Floats
Mother’s Day program
with Karen Wood
Flute & Handbells

  

12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 
 12:00 Mother’s Day Lunch      2:00

     5:00
Bingo
Ukrainian Poker with
Pizza and Beer
“Remember to Sign
up if You Want to
Play”

   8:30
   9:00
 10:00
 11:00
   2:00

Hairdresser
Manicures
Bike Rides with Judy
Canteen
Horse racing

     9:30
  12:45
     7:00

Mystery Walk
Country drive 
Movie: 
Million Dollar Baby 

    9:30
  10:00
    1:30

    6:00

Walk the Block
Wii Horseshoes
Horseshoes in the 
Back Yard
Bingo

    9:15
  11:00
    2:00

    5:00

Exercises
Canteen
Happy Hour with 
Tom Price
Birthday Cake

  

19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25.
  10:00 LDS Church Service    8:30

  9:30
 11:00
 11:30
  1:00

Hairdresser
Walk the Block
Canteen
Toonie Tuesday
On the Go Shopping

    9:15
  10:00

    
    2:00
    7:00

Exercises
Giant Marble Game
(on the patio)
Card Bingo
Movie: 
Field of Dreams

    9:00
    9:30
    1:30

Walk the Block
Craft: Penny Bookmark
Musical Scavenger
Hunt (on the patio)
*weather permitting*

    9:15
  11:00
    1:30
    2:00

Exercises
Canteen
Ice Cream Parlour
Entertainment with 
Dan Reeder

  

26.    27. 28. 29. 30. 31.
      9:15

  10:00

    2:00

Exercises
Make : Cantaloupe
Popscicles
Bingo

   8:30
   9:00
 11:00
   2:00

Hairdresser
Manicures
Canteen
Horse racing

    9:15
  10:00
    2:00
    7:00

Exercises
Paper Clip Experiment
Card Bingo
Movie: 
Thelma & Louise

   8:30 Bus Trip to Waterton     9:15
  11:00
    1:30
    6:30

Exercises
Canteen
Shuffleboard Bowling
Seranata Women’s
Choir

May 2024 - Heritage LodgeMay 2024 - Heritage Lodge
Wednesday Thursday Friday SaturdaySunday Monday Tuesday

Emergency
Preparedness 

Week May 5 - 11

Mother’s Day Bicycle Built 
for Two Day

Backyard Games
Week Begins

Victoria Day

Horseshoe Day

Lucky Penny Day

Hires Root Beer Day

Paper Clip Day

“The first blooms of spring always make my heart sing”
 

- S. Brown


