

May 2024 - Heritage Lodge



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
"The first blooms of spring always make my heart sing" - S. Brown			9:30 Mystery Walk 1:00 North Walmart 7:00 Movie: The Gift	9:00 Walk the Block 9:30 Craft: Denim Owls 1:30 Bermuda Triangle 6:00 Game Bingo	9:15 Exercises 11:00 Canteen 2:00 Happy Hour with Noel Burles	4
5 10:00 LDS Church Service	9:15 Exercises 10:00 Make a Strawberry Pizza 2:00 Bingo	8:30 Hairdresser 9:00 Covid Immunization Spring Clinic 11:00 Canteen 11:30 Toonie Tuesday 2:00 Horse Racing	9:15 Exercises 10:00 "I Packed My Bag" Game 2:00 Card Bingo 7:00 Movie: Jersey Boys	9:30 Mystery Walk 11:30 Lunch and Shopping at the Park Place Mall	Hires Root Beer Day 10 9:15 Exercises 11:00 Canteen 12:00 Root Beer Floats 2:00 Mother's Day program with Karen Wood Flute & Handbells	Emergency Preparedness Week May 5 - 11
Mother's Day 12 12:00 Mother's Day Lunch	2:00 Bingo 5:00 Ukrainian Poker with Pizza and Beer "Remember to Sign up if You Want to Play"	Bicycle Built 14 for Two Day 8:30 Hairdresser 9:00 Manicures 10:00 Bike Rides with Judy 11:00 Canteen 2:00 Horse racing	9:30 Mystery Walk 12:45 Country drive 7:00 Movie: Million Dollar Baby	Horseshoe Day 9:30 Walk the Block 10:00 Wii Horseshoes 1:30 Horseshoes in the Back Yard 6:00 Bingo	9:15 Exercises 11:00 Canteen 2:00 Happy Hour with Tom Price 5:00 Birthday Cake	18
19 10:00 LDS Church Service	Victoria Day 20 Backyard Games Week Begins	8:30 Hairdresser 9:30 Walk the Block 11:00 Canteen 11:30 Toonie Tuesday 1:00 On the Go Shopping	9:15 Exercises 10:00 Giant Marble Game (on the patio) 2:00 Card Bingo 7:00 Movie: Field of Dreams	Lucky Penny Day 23 9:00 Walk the Block 9:30 Craft: Penny Bookmark 1:30 Musical Scavenger Hunt (on the patio) *weather permitting*	9:15 Exercises 11:00 Canteen 1:30 Ice Cream Parlour 2:00 Entertainment with Dan Reeder	25
26	9:15 Exercises 10:00 Make : Cantaloupe Popscicles 2:00 Bingo	8:30 Hairdresser 9:00 Manicures 11:00 Canteen 2:00 Horse racing	Paper Clip Day 29 9:15 Exercises 10:00 Paper Clip Experiment 2:00 Card Bingo 7:00 Movie: Thelma & Louise	30 8:30 Bus Trip to Waterton	9:15 Exercises 11:00 Canteen 1:30 Shuffleboard Bowling 6:30 Seranata Women's Choir	